Ronde Van Aruba

Race Date
May 18, 2018 Overall Finish List
Overall  Name City Bib No AGPlace Div  Time Pace
1 ViperStrong 209 1/138: Male 5 5:01:24.5 4:11/K
2 Sport Caribe 184 2/138: Male 6  5:02:09.7 4:12/K
3 Aruba Malmok Ru 210 3/138: Male 5 5:03:32.4 4:13/K
4 Militaire Team Purvis) 166 4/138: Male 6 5:07:43.8 4:16/K
5 No Fear Runners 147 5/138: Male 6  5:22:09.2 4:28/K
6 Team Bucket 198 6/138: Male 5 5:26:08.6 4:32/IK
7 Aruven runners Gabriel) 202 7/138: Male 3 5:30:47.6 4:36/K
8 Team Hans 208 8/138: Male 5 5:31:00.3 4:36/K
9 Militaire Team 194 9/138: Male 11 5:37:33.9 4:41/M
10 Runbellas 151 1/21: Female 9  5:37:36.1 4:41/M
11 SGT Pepper 207 10/138 Male 5 5:37:57.8 4:42/K
12 The Terminators 200 11/138 Male 5 5:39:32.3 4:43/K
13 iRun Aruba Warr 189 12/138 Male 6  5:40:03.6 4:43/K
14 QPO 1 (Maarten/Martijn/Den 149 13/138 Male 5 5:41:20.1 4:44/K
15 Blauw (Kevin/Bart/Ed/Sande 205 14/138 Male 6 5:41:26.3 4:44/K
16 AWG tours team Marcio) 192 15/138 Male 3 5:46:035 4:48/K
17 Brandweer Runne 77 16/138 Male 6 5:49:18.7 4:51/K
18 Aruba Malmok Ru 188 17/138 Male 8 5:53:04.8 4:54/K
19 Team FX 199 18/138 Male 6 5:55:16.5 4:56/K
20 297 Speed Racer 191 19/138 Male 6 5:56:33.0 4:57/K
21 Rambo 150 2/21: Female 9 5:56:47.3 4:57/M
22 Wix & Zeppenfel 201 20/138 Male 7 557558 4:58/K
23 TZN (Jasper/Tom/Rick/Kev 156 21/138 Male 5 5:59:41.7 5:00/K
24  Team Bakkie 197 22/138 Male 5 6:00:25.1 5:00/K
25 Team Toon 180 23/138 Male 6 6:00:47.6 5:01/K
26 Setar Rapido Ra 169 24/138 Male 7 6:02:36.7 5:02/K
27 Topfitaz (Jeroen/Danielle/Arn 182 25/138 Male 6 6:03:39.1 5:03/K
28 Cododo Runners 126 26/138 Male 10 6:03:51.3 5:03/M
29 297 Runners Tea 170 27/138 Male 6 6:04:42.8 5:04/K
30 Militaire Team Robin/Rene) 178 28/138 Male 11 6:05:37.2 5:05/M
31 Fast Forward Ru 92 29/138 Male 8 6:06:37.7 5:05/K
32 De Snelwandelaa 172 30/138 Male 6 6:07:15.0 5:06/K
33 Militaire Team 204 31/138 Male 11  6:07:24.1 5:06/M
34 &-21 Athletic 190 32/138 Male 5 6:10:27.0 5:09/K
35 Hooiberg Connec 174 33/138 Male 6 6:11:12.9 5:09/K
36 2Getthere (Shar Mario) 168 34/138 Male 4  6:12:37.5 5:10/K
37 Koninklijke Mar 94 35/138 Male 6 6:15:00.4 5:12/K
38 Around Aruba Ru 111 36/138 Male 6 6:16:59.2 5:14/K
39 Militaire Team 187 37/138 Male 11 6:17:30.3 5:14/M
40 Running Turtles 203 38/138 Male 5 6:19:42.0 5:16/K
41 | Sweat Me An A 145 39/138 Male 5 6:20:22.9 5:17/K
42 Jhonathan Kock 1949 40/138 Male 1 6:20:26.1 5:17/K
43 Hilton Aruba 1 119 41/138 Male 10 6:20:51.0 5:17/M
44 Koninklijke Mar 176 42/138 Male 7 6:21:31.0 5:18/K
45 iRun Rock & Rol Roderick) 175 43/138 Male 4  6:21:45.8 5:18/K
46 Brandweer Runne 106 44/138 Male 6 6:23:38.2 5:20/K
47  JuMPaRound 162 45/138 Male 8 6:24:00.5 5:20/K

Results in Partnership of Racing Expectations and 1 05/19/2018 06:08:56



Ronde Van Aruba

Race Date
May 18, 2018 Overall Finish List
Overall  Name City Bib No AGPlace Div  Time Pace
48 KMAR DBC Runner 146 46/138 Male 7 6:24:245 5:20/K
49 Team Family 179 47/138 Male 5 6:24:48.4 5:21/K
50 Road Warriors ( Patrick) 163 48/138 Male 4  6:24:57.6 5:21/K
51 Waar Blijft de 103 49/138 Male 5 6:27:55.0 5:23/K
52 Professional Pe 138 50/138 Male 6 6:27:58.7 5:23/K
53 PriceSmart Runn 54 51/138 Male 6  6:29:50.9 5:25/K
54 Botica de Servi 160 52/138 Male 10 6:29:55.8 5:25/M
55 Arubeast 125 53/138 Male 5 6:30:304 5:25/K
56 Tight Butts And 129 54/138 Male 10 6:31:14.7 5:26/M
57 AMBR Dream Team 53 55/138 Male 8 6:31:184 5:26/K
58 EPB-Pariba 140 56/138 Male 5 6:32:28.6 5:27/K
59 Brandweer Runne 80 57/138 Male 7 6:32:48.8 5:27/K
60 Fit Factory Mei 142 3/21: Female 9 6:33:55.1 5:28/M
61 KPA Perseveranc 108 58/138 Male 5 6:36:12.2 5:30/K
62 Team Pollux d.b Mattheus) 165 59/138 Male 3 6:37:27.8 5:31/K
63 Team Run For Gi 101 60/138 Male 10 6:38:40.8 5:32/M
64 Suikertjes 154 4/21: Female 9  6:39:39.4 5:33/M
65 Hilton Aruba 2 144 61/138 Male 6 6:40:25.5 5:34/K
66 Cool Runnings 69 62/138 Male 6  6:40:48.7 5:34/K
67 Team Subway 135 63/138 Male 6 6:42:20.5 5:35/K
68 Dream Team Amst 91 64/138 Male 7 6:42:24.6 5:35/K
69 Dolls With Ball Michele) 131 5/21: Female 2  6:42:54.6 5:36/K
70 Sporty Lifestyl Lars) 167 65/138 Male 4 6:43:184 5:36/K
71 De Vlootbalen 107 66/138 Male 5 6:43:50.7 5:36/K
72 Powerade Rebels 123 67/138 Male 10 6:43:59.2 5:37/M
73 Happy Divers 118 68/138 Male 10 6:44:46.2 5:37/M
74 Fearless (Jason Omar) 173 69/138 Male 3 6:45:02.7 5:37/K
75 Strong (Jason/Edward/Braine 196 70/138 Male 7 6:45:55.6 5:38/K
76 #fitfat Running 86 6/21: Female 9  6:46:56.9 5:39/M
77 Team Yuli 181 71/138 Male 10 6:47:28.4 5:39/M
78 Ml Setar 153 72/138 Male 6 6:47:44.6 5:40/K
79 Romar Arendsz 1948 73/138 Male 1 6:49:21.3 5:41/K
80 Team Sparkle 79 7/21: Female 9  6:49:35.5 5:41/M
81 Banana Boys Tro 89 74/138 Male 6 6:50:03.2 5:42/K
82 Vatos Locos (Ja 157 75/138 Male 6  6:50:39.6 5:42/K
83 Where's The Fin 159 8/21: Female 9 6:52:24.8 5:44/M
84 The State of Mi 155 76/138 Male 10 6:53:10.1 5:44/M
85 Joatham Kock 1952 77/138 Male 1 6:53:12.3 5:44/K
86 Boogaard Groep 130 78/138 Male 6 6:53:24.2 5:44/K
87 Aruba airport A 113 79/138 Male 6 6:53:29.2 5:44/K
88 Colegio San Ant 171 80/138 Male 5 6:53:42.3 5:45/K
89 Setar Complete 152 81/138 Male 5 6:56:34.6 5:47/K
90 Parke National Kevin/Johnrick 127 82/138 Male 7 6:57:19.2 5:48/K
91 W.AD.D. 102 83/138 Male 6 6:57:30.5 5:48/K
92 Hertz Lease Tea 85 9/21: Female 9 6:57:32.2 5:48/M
93 ATCO Concrete 88 84/138 Male 6 6:58:42.0 5:49/K
94 Herbal Fit Team 143 85/138 Male 10 6:59:46.2 5:50/M

Results in Partnership of Racing Expectations and 2 05/19/2018 06:08:57



Race Date
May 18, 2018

Overall
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
De Woudlopers ( Johan)
The Tribike Run Niekos)
Painkillerz
JMPT 2 (jaimy & Oscar)
Power Girls
Los Toros
The Referees (H
Physical Traini
#Onceayear
Rum 4 Your Life
Not Fast Just F
Los Sucios
Team Lagaffe (R Koene)
Tom & Jerry (Je Edwin)
Team Suriname 2
Wix & Zeppenfel
Physical Traini
Pricesmart Runn
Hooiberg Connec
MOEF (Marloes/Olivia/Fion
Scrambled Legs Paul)
SWAD (Francis/Jennifer/Os
Aruba Bank
Fa Waka Runners Jose)
CunucuVipers
Physical Traini
Team Captain Fr
BFOM Le Bleu (joey&Gary)
Fundacion Zinni
Vraag & Aanbod )
Germain Zijlstra
Run For Your Li
KPA Perseveranc Marcel)
Running Queens Nathalie)
Night Stars
Desperate Runne
APA/ASTEC
297 Runners Duo Shabhire)
iIAmAruba
G2BA (Tecling/Jennifer/Da
Running Stars 2
Goal Crushers
Law and Order
Runderful Life
Heavy and Dange
PriceSmart Runn
Who Run The Wor

Results in Partnership of Racing Expectations and

Ronde Van Aruba
Overall Finish List

114
78
193
98
70
137
132
158
1946
65
105
66
74
117
59
87
62
72
164
73
95
134
61
52
99

AG Place

86/138
87/138
88/138
89/138

10/21:
90/138
91/138
92/138

11/21:
93/138
94/138
95/138
96/138
97/138
98/138
99/138
100/13
101/13
102/13

12/21:
103/13
104/13

13/21:
105/13
106/13
107/13
108/13
109/13
110/13
111/13
112/13
113/13
114/13

14/21.:

15/21:
115/13
116/13
117/13
118/13
119/13

16/21:

17/21:
120/13
121/13
122/13
123/13

18/21:

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Div

©N WO PR W wo b

= = =
© oo 5 ~Noogob~og

Time
7:02:23.7
7:03:32.4
7:06:41.4
7:09:56.3
7:11:20.7
7:11:20.7
7:12:33.8
7:12:38.6
7:13:20.1
7:13:44.9
7:15:31.2
7:17:32.1
7:18:11.7
7:18:33.8
7:19:00.5
7:19:01.9
7:20:05.0
7:21:43.9
7:22:04.0
7:22:09.5
7:22:46.3
7:23:43.6
7:24:15.0
7:24:20.4
7:24:23.6
7:24:49.9
7:26:04.9
7:27:15.1
7:27:39.4
7:29:40.9
7:30:49.3
7:32:28.0
7:34:07.2
7:34:45.1
7:34:55.3
7:39:05.9
7:39:20.2
7:40:35.2
7:41:04.2
7:44:47.2
7:46:01.0
7:47:36.6
7:49:29.8
7:50:13.4
7:52:31.9
7:52:37.9
7:53:04.9

05/19/2018 06:08:58

Pace

5:52/K
5:53/K
5:55/K
5:58/K
5:59/M
5:59/K
6:00/K
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:03/M
6:05/M
6:05/K
6:05/K
6:06/K
6:06/K
6:07/M
6:08/K
6:08/K
6:08/M
6:09/K
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:10/K
6:10/K
6:11/M
6:12/K
6:13/K
6:13/K
6:15/K
6:16/K
6:17/K
6:18/K
6:19/K
6:19/M
6:22/M
6:23/K
6:24/K
6:24/K
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:30/M
6:31/K
6:32/M
6:34/K
6:34/K
6:34/M



Ronde Van Aruba

Race Date
May 18, 2018 Overall Finish List
Overall Name City Bib No AG Place  Div Time Pace

142 Efrem Shiferaw 1947 124/13 Male 1 7:56:22.8 6:37/K
143 Live Love Run 96 19/21: Female 9  7:57:515 6:38/M
144 Good2BeActive ( Fernando) 58 125/13 Male 3 8:02:16.2 6:42/K
145 Brandweer Runne 90 126/13 Male 6 8:08:12.0 6:47/K
146 Run for Autism 100 127/13 Male 10 8:18:38.2 6:55/M
147 Runalicious 75 20/21: Female 9  8:18:39.5 6:55/M
148 Beauties and th 141 128/13 Male 6 8:19:22.1 6:56/K
149 Panda Runners 148 129/13 Male 10 8:19:56.1 6:56/M
150 Just Run (Marielle/Valesca/Cl 133 130/13 Male 10 8:25:38.9 7:01/M
151 Let's Try This! 63 131/13 Male 6  8:26:29.5 7:02/K
152 297 Runners Sin Glennson) 51 132/13 Male 3 8:31:47.9 7:06/K
153 SquadRun1 67 133/13 Male 6 8:35:40.0 7:10/K
154 Jeremy Dash 1953 134/13 Male 1 8:36:13.7 7:10/K
155 WTF (Whereis t 56 135/13 Male 10 8:40:14.4 7:13/M
156 Racing Mammas 55 21/21: Female 9  8:45:10.9 7:18/M
157 SquadRun 2 76 136/13 Male 6  8:50:25.7 7:22/K
158 Bestial (Angelica/Susanita/T 115 137/13 Male 6 9143121 8:06/K
159 Hans van Moosdijk 1951 138/13 Male 1 10:34:12.4 8:48/K

Results in Partnership of Racing Expectations and 4 05/19/2018 06:08:59



