<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	Bib No	AG Place	<u>Div</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	ViperStrong		209	1/138: Male	5	5:01:24.5	4:11/K
2	Sport Caribe		184	2/138: Male	6	5:02:09.7	4:12/K
3	Aruba Malmok Ru		210	3/138: Male	5	5:03:32.4	4:13/K
4	Militaire Team Purvis)		166	4/138: Male	6	5:07:43.8	4:16/K
5	No Fear Runners		147	5/138: Male	6	5:22:09.2	4:28/K
6	Team Bucket		198	6/138: Male	5	5:26:08.6	4:32/K
7	Aruven runners Gabriel)		202	7/138: Male	3	5:30:47.6	4:36/K
8	Team Hans		208	8/138: Male	5	5:31:00.3	4:36/K
9	Militaire Team		194	9/138: Male	11	5:37:33.9	4:41/M
10	Runbellas		151	1/21: Fema	le 9	5:37:36.1	4:41/M
11	SGT Pepper		207	10/138 Male	5	5:37:57.8	4:42/K
12	The Terminators		200	11/138 Male	5	5:39:32.3	4:43/K
13	iRun Aruba Warr		189	12/138 Male	6	5:40:03.6	4:43/K
14	QPO 1 (Maarten/Martijn/Den		149	13/138 Male	5	5:41:20.1	4:44/K
15	Blauw (Kevin/Bart/Ed/Sande		205	14/138 Male	6	5:41:26.3	4:44/K
16	AWG tours team Marcio)		192	15/138 Male	3	5:46:03.5	4:48/K
17	Brandweer Runne		77	16/138 Male	6	5:49:18.7	4:51/K
18	Aruba Malmok Ru		188	17/138 Male	8	5:53:04.8	4:54/K
19	Team FX		199	18/138 Male	6	5:55:16.5	4:56/K
20	297 Speed Racer		191	19/138 Male	6	5:56:33.0	4:57/K
21	Rambo		150	2/21: Fema	le 9	5:56:47.3	4:57/M
22	Wix & Zeppenfel		201	20/138 Male	7	5:57:55.8	4:58/K
23	TZN (Jasper/Tom/Rick/Kev		156	21/138 Male	5	5:59:41.7	5:00/K
24	Team Bakkie		197	22/138 Male	5	6:00:25.1	5:00/K
25	Team Toon		180	23/138 Male	6	6:00:47.6	5:01/K
26	Setar Rapido Ra		169	24/138 Male	7	6:02:36.7	5:02/K
27	Topfitaz (Jeroen/Danielle/Arn		182	25/138 Male	6	6:03:39.1	5:03/K
28	Cododo Runners		126	26/138 Male	10	6:03:51.3	5:03/M
29	297 Runners Tea		170	27/138 Male	6	6:04:42.8	5:04/K
30	Militaire Team Robin/Rene)		178	28/138 Male	11	6:05:37.2	5:05/M
31	Fast Forward Ru		92	29/138 Male	8	6:06:37.7	5:05/K
32	De Snelwandelaa		172	30/138 Male	6	6:07:15.0	5:06/K
33	Militaire Team		204	31/138 Male	11	6:07:24.1	5:06/M
34	&-21 Athletic		190	32/138 Male	5	6:10:27.0	5:09/K
35	Hooiberg Connec		174	33/138 Male	6	6:11:12.9	5:09/K
36	2Getthere (Shar Mario)		168	34/138 Male	4	6:12:37.5	5:10/K
37	Koninklijke Mar		94	35/138 Male	6	6:15:00.4	5:12/K
38	Around Aruba Ru		111	36/138 Male	6	6:16:59.2	5:14/K
39	Militaire Team		187	37/138 Male	11	6:17:30.3	5:14/M
40	Running Turtles		203	38/138 Male	5	6:19:42.0	5:16/K
41	I Sweat Me An A		145	39/138 Male	5	6:20:22.9	5:17/K
42	Jhonathan Kock		1949	40/138 Male	1	6:20:26.1	5:17/K
43	Hilton Aruba 1		119	41/138 Male	10	6:20:51.0	5:17/M
44	Koninklijke Mar		176	42/138 Male	7	6:21:31.0	5:18/K
45	iRun Rock & Rol Roderick)		175	43/138 Male	4	6:21:45.8	5:18/K
46	Brandweer Runne		106	44/138 Male	6	6:23:38.2	5:20/K
47	JuMPaRound		162	45/138 Male	8	6:24:00.5	5:20/K

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	City	Bib No	AG	<u>Place</u>	<u>Div</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
48	KMAR DBC Runner		146	46/138	Male	7	6:24:24.5	5:20/K
49	Team Family		179	47/138	Male	5	6:24:48.4	5:21/K
50	Road Warriors ( Patrick)		163	48/138	Male	4	6:24:57.6	5:21/K
51	Waar Blijft de		103	49/138	Male	5	6:27:55.0	5:23/K
52	Professional Pe		138	50/138	Male	6	6:27:58.7	5:23/K
53	PriceSmart Runn		54	51/138	Male	6	6:29:50.9	5:25/K
54	Botica de Servi		160	52/138	Male	10	6:29:55.8	5:25/M
55	Arubeast		125	53/138	Male	5	6:30:30.4	5:25/K
56	Tight Butts And		129	54/138	Male	10	6:31:14.7	5:26/M
57	AMBR Dream Team		53	55/138	Male	8	6:31:18.4	5:26/K
58	EPB-Pariba		140	56/138	Male	5	6:32:28.6	5:27/K
59	Brandweer Runne		80	57/138	Male	7	6:32:48.8	5:27/K
60	Fit Factory Mei		142	3/21:	Female	9	6:33:55.1	5:28/M
61	KPA Perseveranc		108	58/138	Male	5	6:36:12.2	5:30/K
62	Team Pollux d.b Mattheus)		165	59/138	Male	3	6:37:27.8	5:31/K
63	Team Run For Gi		101	60/138	Male	10	6:38:40.8	5:32/M
64	Suikertjes		154	4/21:	Female	9	6:39:39.4	5:33/M
65	Hilton Aruba 2		144	61/138	Male	6	6:40:25.5	5:34/K
66	Cool Runnings		69	62/138	Male	6	6:40:48.7	5:34/K
67	Team Subway		135	63/138	Male	6	6:42:20.5	5:35/K
68	Dream Team Amst		91	64/138	Male	7	6:42:24.6	5:35/K
69	Dolls With Ball Michele)		131	5/21:	Female	2	6:42:54.6	5:36/K
70	Sporty Lifestyl Lars)		167	65/138	Male	4	6:43:18.4	5:36/K
71	De Vlootbalen		107	66/138	Male	5	6:43:50.7	5:36/K
72	Powerade Rebels		123	67/138	Male	10	6:43:59.2	5:37/M
73	Happy Divers		118	68/138	Male	10	6:44:46.2	5:37/M
74	Fearless (Jason Omar)		173	69/138	Male	3	6:45:02.7	5:37/K
75	Strong (Jason/Edward/Braine		196	70/138	Male	7	6:45:55.6	5:38/K
76	#fitfat Running		86	6/21:	Female	9	6:46:56.9	5:39/M
77	Team Yuli		181	71/138	Male	10	6:47:28.4	5:39/M
78	MI Setar		153	72/138	Male	6	6:47:44.6	5:40/K
79	Romar Arendsz		1948	73/138	Male	1	6:49:21.3	5:41/K
80	Team Sparkle		79	7/21:	Female	9	6:49:35.5	5:41/M
81	Banana Boys Tro		89	74/138	Male	6	6:50:03.2	5:42/K
82	Vatos Locos (Ja		157	75/138	Male	6	6:50:39.6	5:42/K
83	Where's The Fin		159	8/21:	Female	9	6:52:24.8	5:44/M
84	The State of Mi		155	76/138	Male	10	6:53:10.1	5:44/M
85	Joatham Kock		1952	77/138	Male	1	6:53:12.3	5:44/K
86	Boogaard Groep		130	78/138	Male	6	6:53:24.2	5:44/K
87	Aruba airport A		113	79/138	Male	6	6:53:29.2	5:44/K
88	Colegio San Ant		171	80/138	Male	5	6:53:42.3	5:45/K
89	Setar Complete		152	81/138	Male	5	6:56:34.6	5:47/K
90	Parke National Kevin/Johnrick		127	82/138	Male	7	6:57:19.2	5:48/K
91	W.A.D.D.		102	83/138		6	6:57:30.5	5:48/K
92	Hertz Lease Tea		85		Female	9	6:57:32.2	5:48/M
93	ATCO Concrete		88	84/138		6	6:58:42.0	5:49/K
94	Herbal Fit Team		143	85/138	Male	10	6:59:46.2	5:50/M

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	City	Bib No	AG Place	<u>Div</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
95	De Woudlopers ( Johan)	<del></del>	116	86/138 Male	3	7:02:23.7	5:52/K
96	The Tribike Run Niekos)		186	87/138 Male	3	7:03:32.4	5:53/K
97	Painkillerz		97	88/138 Male	6	7:06:41.4	5:55/K
98	JMPT 2 (jaimy & Oscar)		120	89/138 Male	3	7:09:56.3	5:58/K
99	Power Girls		122	10/21: Female	9	7:11:20.7	5:59/M
100	Los Toros		195	90/138 Male	5	7:11:20.7	5:59/K
101	The Referees (H		206	91/138 Male	6	7:12:33.8	6:00/K
102	Physical Traini		93	92/138 Male	10	7:12:38.6	6:00/M
103	#Onceayear		139	11/21: Female	9	7:13:20.1	6:01/M
104	Rum 4 Your Life		128	93/138 Male	10	7:13:44.9	6:01/M
105	Not Fast Just F		121	94/138 Male	10	7:15:31.2	6:03/M
106	Los Sucios		177	95/138 Male	10	7:17:32.1	6:05/M
107	Team Lagaffe (R Koene)		136	96/138 Male	3	7:18:11.7	6:05/K
108	Tom & Jerry (Je Edwin)		161	97/138 Male	3	7:18:33.8	6:05/K
109	Team Suriname 2		81	98/138 Male	7	7:19:00.5	6:06/K
110	Wix & Zeppenfel		124	99/138 Male	6	7:19:01.9	6:06/K
111	Physical Traini		104	100/13 Male	10	7:20:05.0	6:07/M
112	Pricesmart Runn		57	101/13 Male	6	7:21:43.9	6:08/K
113	Hooiberg Connec		183	102/13 Male	5	7:22:04.0	6:08/K
114	MOEF (Marloes/Olivia/Fion		64	12/21: Female	9	7:22:09.5	6:08/M
115	Scrambled Legs Paul)		71	103/13 Male	5	7:22:46.3	6:09/K
116	SWAD (Francis/Jennifer/Os		68	104/13 Male	10	7:23:43.6	6:10/M
117	Aruba Bank		114	13/21: Female	9	7:24:15.0	6:10/M
118	Fa Waka Runners Jose)		78	105/13 Male	3	7:24:20.4	6:10/K
119	CunucuVipers		193	106/13 Male	5	7:24:23.6	6:10/K
120	Physical Traini		98	107/13 Male	10	7:24:49.9	6:11/M
121	Team Captain Fr		70	108/13 Male	6	7:26:04.9	6:12/K
122	BFOM Le Bleu (joey&Gary)		137	109/13 Male	3	7:27:15.1	6:13/K
123	Fundacion Zinni		132	110/13 Male	6	7:27:39.4	6:13/K
124	Vraag & Aanbod )		158	111/13 Male	3	7:29:40.9	6:15/K
125	Germain Zijlstra		1946	112/13 Male	1	7:30:49.3	6:16/K
126	Run For Your Li		65	113/13 Male	6	7:32:28.0	6:17/K
127	KPA Perseveranc Marcel)		105	114/13 Male	3	7:34:07.2	6:18/K
128	Running Queens Nathalie)		66	14/21: Female	2	7:34:45.1	6:19/K
129	Night Stars		74	15/21: Female	9	7:34:55.3	6:19/M
130	Desperate Runne		117	115/13 Male	10	7:39:05.9	6:22/M
131	APA/ASTEC		59	116/13 Male	6	7:39:20.2	6:23/K
132	297 Runners Duo Shahire)		87	117/13 Male	4	7:40:35.2	6:24/K
133	iAmAruba		62	118/13 Male	6	7:41:04.2	6:24/K
134	G2BA (Tecling/Jennifer/Da		72	119/13 Male	10	7:44:47.2	6:27/M
135	Running Stars 2		164	16/21: Female	9	7:46:01.0	6:28/M
136	Goal Crushers		73	17/21: Female	9	7:47:36.6	6:30/M
137	Law and Order		95	120/13 Male	7	7:49:29.8	6:31/K
138	Runderful Life		134	121/13 Male	10	7:50:13.4	6:32/M
139	Heavy and Dange		61	122/13 Male	6	7:52:31.9	6:34/K
140	PriceSmart Runn		52	123/13 Male	6	7:52:37.9	6:34/K
141	Who Run The Wor		99	18/21: Female	9	7:53:04.9	6:34/M

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	City	Bib No	AG Plac	ce D	<u>iv</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
142	Efrem Shiferaw		1947	124/13 Male	e 1		7:56:22.8	6:37/K
143	Live Love Run		96	19/21: Fem	nale 9	)	7:57:51.5	6:38/M
144	Good2BeActive (Fernando)		58	125/13 Male	e 3	}	8:02:16.2	6:42/K
145	Brandweer Runne		90	126/13 Male	e 6	6	8:08:12.0	6:47/K
146	Run for Autism		100	127/13 Male	e 10	0	8:18:38.2	6:55/M
147	Runalicious		75	20/21: Fem	nale 9	)	8:18:39.5	6:55/M
148	Beauties and th		141	128/13 Male	e 6	6	8:19:22.1	6:56/K
149	Panda Runners		148	129/13 Male	e 10	0	8:19:56.1	6:56/M
150	Just Run (Marielle/Valesca/Cl		133	130/13 Male	e 10	0	8:25:38.9	7:01/M
151	Let's Try This!		63	131/13 Male	e 6	6	8:26:29.5	7:02/K
152	297 Runners Sin Glennson)		51	132/13 Male	e 3	}	8:31:47.9	7:06/K
153	SquadRun 1		67	133/13 Male	e 6	6	8:35:40.0	7:10/K
154	Jeremy Dash		1953	134/13 Male	e 1		8:36:13.7	7:10/K
155	WTF (Where is t		56	135/13 Male	e 10	0	8:40:14.4	7:13/M
156	Racing Mammas		55	21/21: Fem	nale 9	)	8:45:10.9	7:18/M
157	SquadRun 2		76	136/13 Male	e 6	6	8:50:25.7	7:22/K
158	Bestial (Angelica/Susanita/T		115	137/13 Male	e 6	;	9:43:12.1	8:06/K
159	Hans van Moosdijk		1951	138/13 Male	e 1	1	10:34:12.4	8:48/K